
 

  today's  good  students  make tomorrow's good citizens

 

Wasatch Elementary School 

Rene Cunningham, Principal     (801) 374-4910   •   1080 North 900 East   •   Provo, UT  84604 

     Community Council Agenda  
                             November 16, 2018 

11:45 am – 1:00 pm           
 

 
 
 
 
1.  Welcome - Paul Caldarella 

 
                                                    2.  Any questions on 2017-18 Final Report (e-mailed to members). 
 
                                                    3.  First term 2017/2018 LSR report on LSR playground behavior  
                                                         referrals and accident reports. 
  
                                                    4.  DIBELS growth data review. 
  
                                                    5.  Discussion of at-risk student academic support. 
                                                      
                                                     
                                                            
   
 
  
                                                  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 
                                                       Lunch provided by Whitney McGowen and Jennie Blum. Thank you! 
 
 

                                        The public is welcome to attend! 
 

 
 

Anthony Bates 
801.310.6432 
anthony_bates@byu.edu 
 
Jennie Blum 
702.497.8829 
jennie.blum@gmail.com 
 
Paul Caldarella 
801.422.5081  
paul_caldarella@byu.edu 
 
James Christensen 
jamesc@provo.edu 
801.874.3269 
 
Rene Cunningham 
801.374.4910 
renec@provo.edu 
 
Nathan Lilly       
801.971.0545  
nathanl@provo.edu  

Xavier Ma         
801.227.9517  
xavieram@provo.edu 

Whitney McGowan   
801.735.2192   
whit.mcgowan@gmail.com 

Joy McMurray          
801.857.7599   
joyemcmurray@gmail.com 

LJ Sikahema      
609.220.4709     
ljsikahema@gmail.com 

Pam Smalley 
801.362.0083 
ppsmalley@gmail.com 
 
Britney Wood 
801.228.7096 
britneywd@gmail.com 
 
 
	
 
          
 


